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DATE: December ll, 1998 -u 
~-

TO: Blanca Bayo, Director of Records and Reporting r- --, 

.FROM: Walter D'Haeleleer, Director of Communi~s ~ 
Noreen Davia, Director of Lepl Scrvica ~ 

RE: Docbt No. 980813-TC • Cucellatlon by Plorlda Public Service Commiuion of 
Pay Telephone Cenificate No. 3446 iuued to carman Communication, Inc. for 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, Florida Adm.inistrative Code, Regulatory Assessment 
Fees. 

As required by Order No. PSC-98-1~S4-AS-TC. Carman Communication, l·nc. bas 
paid all put Ole regulatory aaeument fees, along with &tatutory penalties and interest, as 
well u the $100 aettlement. Therefore, pi ose ~ker and DO NOT ca.ncel the 
certificate. - -

c: Division of Communications (Iller) 
Division of Lepl Service~ (K. Pefta) 
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